ACADEMIC OFFICE HOURS

Term1 2019-20

Name Day Time Day Time Room (Bedford) |Course

Sara Bernardini Tuesday 12.00-13.00 [Tuesday 16.30-17.30 2-24 CS5900, CS5960

Ruth Blackwell Monday 14.00 - 15.00 ([Thursday 15.00 - 16.00 1-19

Gregory Chockler Sabbatical 2-07

Dave Cohen Monday 13.00- 14.00 ([Tuesday 11.00-12.00 2-10 CS2800

Nicolo Colombo Monday 14.00- 16.00 ([Tuesday 14.00 - 16.00 2-21 CS2850

Alex (Yang) Gao Tuesday 11.00-12.00 [Tuesday 15.00 - 16.00 2-23

Gregory Gutin Tuesday 10.00-11.00 [Wednesday 10.00-11.00 2-12 CS1860

Matthew Hague Tuesday 14.00 - 15.00 ([Thursday 15.00 - 16.00 2-08 CS1811, CS1821, CS1822
Adrian Johnstone Sabbatical 2-15

Yuri Kalnishkan Sabbatical 2-28

Giorgios Koutsoukos Thursday 15.00- 16.00 [Friday 15.00 - 16.00 1-21 CS2890, CS3003
Zhaohui Luo Monday 12.30-13.30 |Monday 13.30-14.30 2-32

Zhiyuan Luo Tuesday 11.00-12.00 |Thursday 10.00 - 11.00 2-27 CS4100, CS5100

Carlos Matos Monday 09.30-10.30 |[Thursday 11.00 - 12.00 1-22 CS1890, CS2850, CS2890
Khuong Nguyen Thrusday 13.00-14.00 |Thursday 14.00 - 15.00 1-19

Dan O'Keeffe Monday 13.00- 14.00 |Wednesday 13.00 - 14.00 1-25 CS5860

Alberto Paccanaro Tuesday 15.00-16.00 [Thursday 14.00 - 15.00 1-11 €S3110/5110, CSCS5810
Nicola Paoletti Wednesday 16.00-17.00 |Wednesday 17.00 - 18.00 2-25 CS5970, CS5840

Nery Riguelme-Granada TBA TBA 1-20

Reuben Rowe Monday 15.00 - 16.00 |Friday 14.00 - 15.00 2-13 CS1821, CS1822
Elizabeth Scott Sabbatical 2-14

Hugh Shanahan Tuesday 12.00-13.00 [Wednesday 13.00 - 14.00 2-26 CS5800

Kostas Stathis Tuesday 11.00-12.00 [Wenesday 10.00-11.00 2-22 (CS3940, CS4940, CS5940
Iddo Tzameret Tuesday 11.00-12.00 [Tuesday 12.00 - 13.00 2-09 CS2855, CS3945, CS5945
Volodya Vovk Friday 13.00- 14.00 [Friday 14.00 - 15.00 2-20 CS3920, €S5100, CS5920
Chris Watkins* Friday 10.00-11.00 [Tuesday 12.00-13.00 2-29




